

## The Journal of Traditions & Beliefs

Volume 6 Article 2

10-27-2019

# Acknowledgments and Disclaimer (2019)

Regennia N. Williams The RASHAD Center, Inc.

Follow this and additional works at: https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/jtb



Part of the History Commons

How does access to this work benefit you? Let us know!

#### **Recommended Citation**

Williams, Regennia N. (2019) "Acknowledgments and Disclaimer (2019)," The Journal of Traditions & Beliefs: Vol. 6, Article 2.

Available at: https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/jtb/vol6/iss1/2

This Disclaimer is brought to you for free and open access by the Michael Schwartz Library at EngagedScholarship@CSU. It has been accepted for inclusion in The Journal of Traditions & Beliefs by an authorized editor of EngagedScholarship@CSU. For more information, please contact library.es@csuohio.edu.

### Acknowledgments

#### **Open Access Statement:**

The Journal of Traditions & Beliefs is an open access journal. All contents are freely available immediately to the public without charge. Users are allowed to read, download, copy, distribute, print, search, or link to the full text of all contents. Authors retain their copyright and articles are published under a CC-BY-NC-ND license.

#### Disclaimer:

The inclusion of an article or advertisement in *The Journal of Traditions & Beliefs* does not constitute official endorsement by Cleveland State University or the RASHAD Center, Inc.